MOSTEK
Z80 MICROCOMPUTER
Counter Timer Circuit
M K 3882
FEATURES
□ All inputs and outputs fully TTL compatible
□ Each channel may be selected to operate in either
Counter Mode or Timer Mode

0.5 V
VII-22
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESIGNATOR PACKAGE TYPE MAX CLOCK FREQUENCY TEMPERATURE
RANGE
MK3882N Z80-CTC Plastic 2.5 MHz
MK3882P Z80-CTC Ceramic 2.5 MHz
MK3882N-4 Z80A-CTC Plastic 4.0 MHz 0° to 70°C
MK3882P-4 Z80A-CTC Ceramic 4.0 MHz
MK3882P-10 Z80-CTC Ceramic 4.0 MHz -40° to +85°C
VII-23